
 

Rotational Bell Schedule FY 22/23 

 

Entry Bell 

 

9:25 

 10/10 

No Hallway  

No Bathroom 

   

Warning 

Bell 

 

9:27 

Homeroom 9:30       

Period 1st 2nd 3rd 4th 5th 6th 

Time 9:30 –  

10:20 

10:25 –  

11:15 

11:20 –  

1:20 

1:25 –  

2:15 

2:20 –  

3:10 

3:15 –  

4:05 

   Classes 

and 

Lunch 

   

Day 1 1 2 3 4 5 6 

Day 2 2 3 4 5 6 1 

Day 3 3 4 5 6 1 2 

Day 4 4 5 6 1 2 3 

Day 5 5 6 1 2 3 4 

Day 6 6 1 2 3 4 5 

 

Lunch Schedule 

Lunch A  11:25 – 12:00 (Transition Time 11:24) 

Lunch B  12:05 – 12:40 (Transition Time 12:04) 

Lunch C  12:45 –   1:20 (Transition Time 12:44) 


