

Rotational Bell Schedule FY 22/23

			10/10			
Entry Bell	9.25		No Hallway			
Warning			No Bathroom			
Bell	9:27					
Homeroom	9:30					
Period	$1^{ m st}$	$2^{ m nd}$	$3^{ m rd}$	$4^{ m th}$	$5^{ m th}$	$6^{ m th}$
Time	9:30 -	10:25 –	11:20 –	1:25 –	2:20 -	3:15 –
	10:20	11:15	1:20	2:15	3:10	4:05
			Classes			
			and			
			Lunch			
Day 1	1	2	3	4	5	6
Day 2	2	3	4	5	6	1
Day 3	3	4	5	6	1	2
Day 4	4	5	6	1	2	3
Day 5	5	6	1	2	3	4
Day 6	6	1	2	3	4	5

Lunch Schedule

Lunch A	11.25 - 12.00 (Transition Time 11.24)
Lunch B	12:05-12:40 (Transition Time $12:04$)
Lunch C	12:45 – 1:20 (Transition Time 12:44)